HFOSelectG1.V23.03
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 1/2
February 16, 2023 3:58 PMLast updated:11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100
Houston, Texas 77477   |  713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com |  www.slgus.com
      The HFO Select is a contractor series, selectable LED round high bay - featuring
4 selectable lumen outputs and 2 CCT color outputs. An easy access plug on the
housing secures the lumen and CCT selectable switches. Plug in sensor and fast

(not compatible with MS-ANT-
6-4T)
HFO SELECT ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
HFO LS2
EMERGENCY BACKUP AND ACCESSORIES
EL UNV-25W 100-277Vac, 150-220Vdc 25W Emergency Backup (Not Compatible with MS-ANT-6-4T)
Ships pre-installed on the HFO LS2 G1 FSK
MS-ANT-6-4T Bi-level PIR Sensor For High Bay Light, Mounting Height 40ft Max, Power Supply 12V-24V DC >30mA,
IP65, 0-10V, sinking current Max. 25mA , plug in ready.
RC-100 Remote control for MS-LPS-202-L3, MS-BRI619, BRI819 and MS-ANT-6-4T
Accessories (ships separately)
Not compatible with
HFO LS2 G1 FSK EL UNV-25W
MS-ANT-6-4T
Motion Sensor
RC-100
Remote control for motion sensor
+ Accessories
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
HFO LS2 G1 FSK LED Round UFO High Bay
Selectable
13,700 - 30,500 Lm
Selectable
85 - 215 W
Selectable
4000K  - 5000K
120V - 277V
HFO LS2 G1 FSK EL UNV-25W LED Round UFO High Bay with pre-installed 25 W emergency backup
Selectable
13,700 - 30,500 Lm
Selectable
85 - 215 W
Selectable
4000K  - 5000K
120V - 277V
HFOSelectG1.V23.03
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/2
February 16, 2023 3:58 PMLast updated:11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100
Houston, Texas 77477   |  713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com |  www.slgus.com
ZONE LUMENS %FIXT
0-20 3729.34 12.20
0-30 7941.72 26.00
0-40 13027.92 42.70
0-60 23137.61 75.80
0-80 29016.87 95.00
0-90 29933.06 98.10
10-90 28970.76 94.90
20-40 9298.58 30.50
20-50 14591.23 47.80
40-70 13750.78 45.00
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONE LUMENS %FIXT
60-80 5879.26 19.30
70-80 2238.17 7.30
80-90 916.19 3.00
90-110 477.64 1.60
90-120 545.41 1.80
90-130 569.84 1.90
90-150 584.46 1.90
90-180 595.23 1.90
110-180 117.59 0.40
0-180 30528.29 100.00
       HFO Select LED Selectable Round UFO High Bay
PERFORMANCE DATA
4000K 5000K
PRODUCT NUMBER WATT VOLTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
HFO LS2 G1 FSK
85 120-277V 13700 161 13500 159
128 120-277V 20000 156 19500 152
170 120-277V 25000 147 24500 144
215 120-277V 30500 142 30300 141